9:00am
O9:15am
10:30am
10:50am
12:30pm
12:40pm
1:20pm
1:25pm
2:45pm
2:55pm

Bell Times

School Starts

Yahoo Bell

Morning Tea - Start

Morning Tea - Finish

Lunchtime — Supervised eating lunch
Lunchtime — Playtime when eating area is clean
Lunchtime — End of lunch, clean up, drink etc
Back to Classes

Road Patrol and Start to Pack Up & Clean Up
End of School




