<u>Bell Times</u>

9:00am	School Starts
9:15am	Yahoo Bell
10:30am	Morning Tea - Start
10:50am	Morning Tea - Finish
12:30pm	Lunchtime – Supervised eating lunch
12:40pm	Lunchtime – Playtime when eating area is <u>clean</u>
1:20pm	Lunchtime – End of lunch, clean up, drink etc
1:25pm	Back to Classes
2:45pm	Road Patrol and Start to Pack Up & Clean Up
2:55pm	End of School

